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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 MARCO CISÁRIK ONDREJ KRAKOVIK 3 : 0 A 1-3 10.07.2021 09:30 1

2 MATEJ BATUNA SEBASTIÁN HLOŠEK 3 : 0 A 4-2 10.07.2021 09:30 2

3 ROLAND BAČA AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 0 B 1-3 10.07.2021 09:30 3

4 LEO KYSEĽ TOMÁŠ VILHAN 0 : 3 B 4-2 10.07.2021 09:30 4

5 RASTISLAV ŠVEC PATRIK MIKULA 3 : 0 C 1-3 10.07.2021 09:30 0

6 ŠIMON BLAŠČÁK VILIAM HABARA 1 : 3 C 4-2 10.07.2021 09:30 6

7 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 3 : 1 D 1-3 10.07.2021 09:30 7

8 ANDREJ BREČE ŠIMON KRAKOVIK 3 : 1 D 4-2 10.07.2021 09:30 8

9 FILIP KULICH RICHARD HOLOVÁČ 3 : 0 E 1-3 10.07.2021 09:55 1

10 FILIP TUŠKA FILIP STAVÁR 2 : 3 E 4-2 10.07.2021 09:55 2

11 OLIVER OLEŠŇAN RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ 3 : 0 F 1-3 10.07.2021 09:55 3

12 FILIP NAGY ARTUR ĎURIŠ 3 : 2 F 4-2 10.07.2021 09:55 4

13 NIKOLAS SLIACKY MAREK BENEJ 3 : 1 G 1-3 10.07.2021 09:55 5

14 LUKÁŠ HANKO MAREK SOKOL 0 : 3 G 4-2 10.07.2021 09:55 6

15 MARTIN VELJAČIK ADAM STOJÁK 0 : 3 H 1-3 10.07.2021 09:55 7

16 TOMÁŠ LEŠKO JAKUB PETRÁŠ 3 : 2 H 4-2 10.07.2021 09:55 8

17 MARCO CISÁRIK SEBASTIÁN HLOŠEK 3 : 1 A 1-2 10.07.2021 10:45 1

18 ONDREJ KRAKOVIK MATEJ BATUNA 3 : 0 A 3-4 10.07.2021 10:45 2

19 ROLAND BAČA TOMÁŠ VILHAN 3 : 0 B 1-2 10.07.2021 10:45 3

20 AUREL BOHUŠ LEO KYSEĽ 3 : 1 B 3-4 10.07.2021 10:45 4

21 RASTISLAV ŠVEC VILIAM HABARA 3 : 0 C 1-2 10.07.2021 10:45 5

22 PATRIK MIKULA ŠIMON BLAŠČÁK 3 : 2 C 3-4 10.07.2021 10:45 6

23 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ ŠIMON KRAKOVIK 3 : 0 D 1-2 10.07.2021 10:45 7

24 MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ ANDREJ BREČE 1 : 3 D 3-4 10.07.2021 10:45 8

25 FILIP KULICH FILIP STAVÁR 3 : 0 E 1-2 10.07.2021 11:10 1

26 RICHARD HOLOVÁČ FILIP TUŠKA 0 : 3 E 3-4 10.07.2021 11:10 2

27 OLIVER OLEŠŇAN ARTUR ĎURIŠ 3 : 0 F 1-2 10.07.2021 11:10 3

28 RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ FILIP NAGY 3 : 1 F 3-4 10.07.2021 11:10 4

29 NIKOLAS SLIACKY MAREK SOKOL 3 : 1 G 1-2 10.07.2021 11:10 5

30 MAREK BENEJ LUKÁŠ HANKO 3 : 0 G 3-4 10.07.2021 11:10 6

31 MARTIN VELJAČIK JAKUB PETRÁŠ 0 : 3 H 1-2 10.07.2021 11:10 7

32 ADAM STOJÁK TOMÁŠ LEŠKO 0 : 3 H 3-4 10.07.2021 11:10 8

33 MARCO CISÁRIK MATEJ BATUNA 3 : 0 A 1-4 10.07.2021 12:00 1

34 SEBASTIÁN HLOŠEK ONDREJ KRAKOVIK 1 : 3 A 2-3 10.07.2021 12:00 2

35 ROLAND BAČA LEO KYSEĽ 3 : 0 B 1-4 10.07.2021 12:00 3

36 TOMÁŠ VILHAN AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 2 B 2-3 10.07.2021 12:00 4

37 RASTISLAV ŠVEC ŠIMON BLAŠČÁK 3 : 0 C 1-4 10.07.2021 12:00 5

38 VILIAM HABARA PATRIK MIKULA 3 : 1 C 2-3 10.07.2021 12:00 6

39 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ ANDREJ BREČE 3 : 1 D 1-4 10.07.2021 12:00 7

40 ŠIMON KRAKOVIK MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 2 : 3 D 2-3 10.07.2021 12:00 8

41 FILIP KULICH FILIP TUŠKA 3 : 1 E 1-4 10.07.2021 12:25 1

42 FILIP STAVÁR RICHARD HOLOVÁČ 3 : 0 E 2-3 10.07.2021 12:25 2

43 OLIVER OLEŠŇAN FILIP NAGY 3 : 1 F 1-4 10.07.2021 12:25 3

44 ARTUR ĎURIŠ RASTISLAV HIĽOVSKÝ 0 : 3 F 2-3 10.07.2021 12:25 4

45 NIKOLAS SLIACKY LUKÁŠ HANKO 3 : 0 G 1-4 10.07.2021 12:25 5

46 MAREK SOKOL MAREK BENEJ 0 : 3 G 2-3 10.07.2021 12:25 6

47 MARTIN VELJAČIK TOMÁŠ LEŠKO 0 : 3 H 1-4 10.07.2021 12:25 7

48 JAKUB PETRÁŠ ADAM STOJÁK 3 : 1 H 2-3 10.07.2021 12:25 8
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